Partridge Berry large casserole dish with
side handles and butter tub

Parchment with brown jungle tall straight mug,
toothbrush holder, dinner plate, cereal bowl & tumbler

Pumpkin pitchers, creamer and sugar bowl

Forest Green platter with Antique Blue
batter bowls

Allagash butter keeper,  Rutile 15” platter, minia-
medium pasta, jam jar  ture kerosene lamps, posy
and spoon rest pot & butter tray

Persimmon medium deep serving bowl,
utensil holder, garlic keeper and paté pot

Blueberry crock-style canister set of 3 Lamps shown in Colonial Red, Antique Blue Mission bean pot, bud vase, chowder Blue Check teapot, ring holder, olive/cherry
Other styles available upon request Blue and Forest Green mug and luncheon plate serving set (3 pcs. incl. fork) and ramekins



AII of our pottery is thrown by
hand on a potters wheel and
fired to cone 9 - more than 2300
degrees F. - in a gas-fired Kiln.
We use stoneware clay because
of its durable characteristics and
warm color.

We produce functional,
practical and traditional shapes
and strive to make each pot as
useful as it is beautiful.  Of
course, our pottery is completely
lead-free, oven and microwave
proof and dishwasher safe.

Our decoration is kept to a
minimum with a variety of strongly
geometric but understated
patterns to enhance the shape of
the pot.

Saltbox Pottery has all the
benefits of modern technology
while evoking a simpler time.
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Tracy Wilson Adams
Saltbox Pottery

(800) 755-7687

In Maine:(207) 443-5586
open daily from 10 - 5:30
May 15th through Christmas Eve
other times by chance or appointment

4 Shaw Rd.
Woolwich, ME 04579

(207) 443-5586

Traditional Design...
Timeless Appeal

Welcome to Saltbox Pottery. |
began making pottery on the
wheel at the age of 14. Over thirty
years later, it is still my passion.
Since opening the studio, my main
goal has been to create functional
pottery which relies on basic form
and shape for its beauty, reminiscent
of pottery from the past. So... take a
few minutes to browse.

(800) 755-7687

In Maine: (207) 443-5586



PRICE LIST

PRODUCT NAME

BOWLS:
CEREAL BowL

SMALL SALAD
CUSTARD CUP

SMALL PASTA 9 1/2”
MEDIUM PASTA 117
LARGE PASTA 127
LARGE BREAD BOwL
RAMEKIN 5 OZ.

SMALL BATTER BOWL
LG. BATTER BowL
BERRY BowL

LINER PLATE FOR BERRY BOWL

BRIE BAKER (RECIPE INCLUDED)

MED. SERVING, Low
MED. SERVING, TALL
PATE POT WITH SPREADER

MuGs:
DEMITASSE 5 OZ.
SM. STRAIGHT 12 Oz.
TALL STRAIGHT 14 OZ.
CHOWDER 18 Oz.

EXTRA-TALL MUG 20 Oz.

PITCHERS:
CREAMER AND SUGAR SET

CREAMER 10 Oz.
SUGAR BOWL

MEDIUM GRAVY 20 OZ.
LG. STRAIGHT 1 1/2QT.
LG. CURVY 2 QT.
PLATES:

DINNER 117
LUNCHEON 8 1/2”
DESSERT 7”7

CHIP&DIP 11”7
CHIP & DIP 13~

PLATTER 13”
PLATTER 14~
PLATTER 15”

PRICE

20.00
24.00
16.00
30.00
48.00
72.00
88.00
10.00
36.00
50.00
36.00
16.00
30.00
40.00
48.00
24.00

12.00
18.00
20.00
24.00
30.00

40.00
20.00
20.00
32.00
54.00
68.00

30.00
20.00
16.00

64.00
84.00

68.00
80.00
96.00

KITCHEN :
SPOONREST
TOOTHPICK HOLDER
TRIVET
BUTTER KEEPER LG.
BUTTER KEEPER SM.
TRADITIONAL BUTTER DISH
SMALL BUTTER TRAY (2 HANDLES)
BUTTER TUB
HONEY POT & DIPPER
GARLIC KEEPER
JAM JAR
TEAPOT (4 CUP)
UTENSIL HOLDER SM.
UTENSIL HOLDER LG.
BEAN POT 2 QT.
BEAN POT 4 QT.
OLIVE OR CHERRY SET INCL. FORK
SALT & PEPPER SHAKER PAIR
LARGE CASSEROLE APPROX.3 QT.

LG. CASSEROLE W/ SIDE HANDLES

SM. CASSEROLE APPROX.1 1/2 QT.

SM. CASSEROLE W/ SIDE HANDLES
PIE PLATE
QUICHE DisH
LASAGNA PAN
VASES:
LARGE VASE
MEDIUM VASE
SMALL BUD VASE
Posy PoOT
BATH:
SOAP PUMP
SoAP DISH
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER
TUMBLER
KEEPING TRACK:
STANDARD CLOCK INCL. STAND

TIDE CLOCK INCL. STAND

9.00
7.00
24.00
36.00
32.00
48.00
24.00
28.00
30.00
40.00
26.00
100.00
32.00
48.00
64.00
84.00
36.00
48.00
88.00
96.00
64.00
72.00
48.00
52.00
90.00

50.00
36.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
24.00
30.00
12.00

34.00
38.00

CANISTERS:
SM. CROCK STYLE
MED. CROCK STYLE
LG. CROCK STYLE
EXTRA LG. CROCK STYLE
SET OF 4 ABOVE CANISTERS
SM. BEAN POT STYLE (NO HANDLES)
MED. BEAN POT STYLE
LG. BEAN POT STYLE
EXTRA LG. BEAN POT STYLE
SET OF 4 ABOVE CANISTERS
ADD 2 SIDE HANDLES TO ANY ABOVE
FIRE LIGHTS:
OIL CANDLE
VOTIVE CUP
KEROSENE LAMP
MINIATURE KEROSENE LAMP
CANDLE STICK HOLDER

HURRICANE CANDLE W/ GLASS
VOTIVE CANDLE W/ GLASS
EMERGENCY CANDLE HOLDER

COTTAGE CANDLE LANTERN
TEA CANDLE BURNER (RAMEKIN NOT INCL.)
AROMA THERAPY BURNER (2 PC.)
CARVED STAR & MOON
LAMPS: (aPPROX. HT W./ SHADE)
SMALL CURVY (HT. 15”)
SMALL FANCY (HT. 177)
TALL STRAIGHT TAPER (HT. 217)
TALL CURVY OR FANCY (HT. 23")
LINEN LAMP SHADES:
SMALL CLIP STYLE FOR SM. CURVY
SM. CLIP WITH FLARE FOR SM. FANCY
MEDIUM HARP STYLE FOR TAPER

LG. HARP STYLE FOR TALL CURVY

40.00
50.00
60.00
70.00
220.00
50.00
60.00
70.00
80.00
260.00
8.00

20.00

8.00
48.00
24.00
24.00
42.00

36.00

28.00

50.00
20.00
42.00
60.00

42.00
54.00
70.00
96.00

20.00
24.00
28.00
32.00

SALTBOX POTTERY

GLAZES AND PATTERNS

SPRING 2011

PATTERNS WITH GLOSSY CLEAR
GRAY GLAZE:
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BLUE MISSION
GREEN MISSION
BLUE CHECK
GREEN CHECK
BLUE JUNGLE
GREEN JUNGLE
PARTRIDGE BERRY
ALLAGASH (TREES)
BLUEBERRIES
GRAPE VINE
FRENCH BLUE STRIPE

ANTIQUE GLAZES:

S OO

FOREST GREEN

VERDIGRIS

SAGE

ANTIQUE BLUE

COBALT BLUE

RUTILE BLUE (HOT OR COOL)
BIRDS BEAK BLUE (HOT OR COOL)
COLONIAL RED

PERSIMMON

PARCHMENT (WITH BROWN
JUNGLE OR LINES)

PUMPKIN (WITH BROWN
CHECKS OR LINES)




General Information

All Saltbox pottery is ovenproof,
microwavable, dishwasher safe,
and of course, 100% lead free.

¢+ Ask us about candles, shades
for the lamps, whisks, soaps
and other accessories to
complete your order.

¢ Any of our pieces can be or-
dered in any pattern or glaze.
Ask about our new glazes, too!

¢+ Because all the pieces are
handmade, all heights and
volumes are approximate.

¢+ We make other items not
represented here. Some of
these include; salad and bread
bowls, pie plates, honey pots,

Ordering

+ Order by phone by calling 207-
443-5586, or, if you’re out of
state, call 1-800-755-7687.

¢ Order by mail by writing to;
Saltbox Pottery, 4 Shaw Rd.,
Woolwich, ME 04579.

+ Visit us at our web site at http://
www.saltboxpottery.com

¢ Order with us via email at
tracy@saltboxpottery.com

e Fax an order to 207-443-5586
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casserole dishes, dinner plates,
teapots and hurricane candles
to name a few...

+ Bridal Registries are available

and accessed through a secure
website or over the phone. Give
us a call for more information.

+ Shipping Charges:Orders of

$100 or less will be charged
22% shipping with a $8 mini-
mum charge. For any order
$100 to $399, the rate is 15%.
Over $400, the rate is 10%.
There may be an additional
charge for smaller orders
shipped west of the Mississippi.
Please call for more information

Information

e Stop by and order in person.
We’'re just 3 miles north of the
Bath bridge, right on Rte. 1.

¢ Ordering items in stock is
always the fastest, but if you
have specific requests, we can
usually accommodate them
within 6-8 weeks.

SALTBOX POTTERY ) \ INE

4 Shaw Rd. MADE

Woolwich, ME 04579 §
Spring 2011

Prices subject to change t\}il!;tl{&!(l }?

without notice.

SALTBOX POTTERY

ORDER FORM
Name:

Address:

City:

State/Prov: Zip Code:

Phone:

Enclosed is a: Check Amount Money Order CcC

Please make checks payable to: Saltbox Pottery
Charge my credit card: Visa MC DISC
Card # Exp.

CC Security Code

Cardholder Name

QUAN- | ITEM GLAZE/PATTERN UNIT PRICE TOTAL
TITY
ADD’L INSTRUCTIONS: Subtotal

Tax 5% (ME

residents only)

Shipping see

information

Balance Due




